
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not classified (60% = 10 Laps)

No.
31
39
10
35
17
91
22
55
30
88
66
64
2
9

42
6

94
33
19
5

50
7

27

3

Name
Dominik Siegenthaler
Pascal Von Allmen
Nordström Linus
Yannick Klaey
Vincenzo Alvaro
Alessandro Felber
Samuel Sätteli
Mathias Rüegsegger
Biagio Mancina
Marylin Niederhauser
Luca Wenker
Flavio Kempf
Nikolaj Rogivue
Raphael Wohlwend
Markus Engeli
Louis Moser
Kevin Wälti
Yannic Walther
Nicola Wenker
Fabienne Wohlwend
Franco Citino
Fabian Hochstrasser
Enzo Citta

Nico Brügger

Chassis/Engine
Exprit/Iame X30
Sodi Futura S2/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
MAD/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Swisscorse/Iame X30
Exprit/Iame X30
AMV/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Praga/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30

Swiss Hutless/Iame X30

Entrant
RMW-Eurotec-Motorsport
Berner Kart Racing Klub
Speed Racing
Spirit Racing
Swiss Hutless Karts
Kart Club Thun Oberland
RMW Motorsport
Kart Klub Thun Oberland
Scuderia PCR
Berner Kart Racing Club
Wenker Racing
Kempf
Spirit Racing
Lugano Kart Team
Engeli
Spirit Racing
Keepcool Kart Racing Team
Walther
Wenker Racing
Lugano Kart Team
Berner Kart Racing Klub
Max Busslinger Motorsport
Citta

Speed Racing

Total Tm
11:40.454
11:40.600
11:40.796
11:41.303
11:41.487
11:41.858
11:41.937
11:43.199
11:45.832
11:46.213
11:46.503
11:46.628
11:46.763
11:47.152
11:51.324
11:53.379
11:53.605
11:54.247
11:58.103
11:58.130
12:00.003
12:00.869
12:07.820

42.666

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

1

Diff

0.146
0.342
0.849
1.033
1.404
1.483
2.745
5.378
5.759
6.049
6.174
6.309
6.698

10.870
12.925
13.151
13.793
17.649
17.676
19.549
20.415
27.366

17 Laps

Best Tm
38.531
38.636
38.535
38.673
38.623
38.606
38.623
38.690
38.779
38.713
38.854
38.841
38.687
38.754
39.048
39.145
38.967
39.040
39.145
39.266
39.370
39.269
39.869

42.129

Ø km/h
92,511
92,492
92,466
92,399
92,375
92,326
92,316
92,150
91,807
91,757
91,719
91,703
91,686
91,635
91,098
90,835
90,807
90,725
90,238
90,234
90,000
89,892
89,033

84,376

Points
20
17
15
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 24   Classified:  23  Not classified: 1

Margin of Victory

0.146

Ø km/h

92,511

Best Lap Tm

38.531

km/h

93,431

Best Lap by

31 - Dominik Siegenthaler
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Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 2013
X30 Challenge

Race 1

Race (18 Laps) started at 11:26:51

Lignières 1,000 Km

2013-09-22 11:15

Timekeeping James Geidel: Rennleiter Paul Egli:

Sportkommissar Alain Tissot: Rennbüro:


